
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, E 964.39 F
FOR POB, CONT N 1200.60 FT, E 37
1200.60 FT, W 371.91 FT TO POB &

CAPALLIA CHASE R
216 SW HILLCREST ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08836-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

28417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/11/2025 TP 11.50 103,500 0 0 103,500

STANDARD
2
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8,000

103,500
292,450
71,881

220,569
HX HB 50,722

169,847
292,450

0

292,450

1535/2721 3/17/2025 WD Q I 01 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL JANET L

CAPALLIA CHASE R

1472/1501 8/03/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL JANET L

CREEL JANET L
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000052455 Roof Replacement 27,000 02/28/2025

10278 ADDN SFR 85 10/04/1995

8380 M H 125 05/13/1994

2021HX Base Yr

216 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,886 86.1235 96.46 278,384 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2696

APT 672 100 672 42,134

BAS 1,744 100 1,744 109,347

FHS 280 60 168 10,533

FOP 13 30 4 251

FOP 96 30 29 1,818

FOP 480 30 144 9,029

FST 96 55 53 3,323

UOP 360 20 72 4,514

3,741 2,886 180,950

BAS= W28 S27 W2 S20 FOP= W10S24 E20 N24 W10$ E30 FOP= S5 E5
U5 L5 $  R5 D5  E11 N25 W16 N27$ PTR=  N30 FHS= N14 W20 S14
E20$ S30$ PTR= E50 APT= E24 UOP= E10 N36 W10 S36$ N28 FST= N8
W12 S8 E12$ W12 FOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S28 $ W50$.
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1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 52 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1970 1970 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 4,500

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


